
 

 

 

2026 FEE STRUCTURE 
 

New Applications 
A Registration Fee of R 500 is payable on application. Application forms will only be put on file once this payment is received. A 
non-refundable Enrolment Fee of R 5 000 is due and payable as per the conditions of acceptance letter. This is a once-off fee 
and does not form part of the annual school fees. 
 
School Fees 
Parents are required to select one of two payment options for 2026 fees: 
 

• Monthly (debit order or EFT) payments are due over 11 months (January – November) and are payable in advance on 
the 1st of every month. If not paid by the 5th of each month, an administration fee of R600 will be charged for each month 
the amount remains outstanding.   

• Annual payments must reflect in King’s bank account by the 13th of January 2026. There is a 5% discount if the fees are 
paid annually. Annual discounts will be reversed if fees are not settled within the given time. 
 

 
Annual extra’s consists of the following: 
 

 
The sibling discounts for the 2026 academic year are as follows: 
 

• 2nd Child – 7.5% 

• 3rd Child – 10% 

• 4th Child – 12.5% 
 

Additional costs (where applicable): 
The fee structure excludes the following: 

• Camps – cost will be notified prior to each event.  

• Annual Field Trip for all grades - cost will be notified prior to each event. 

• Aftercare fees – please refer to separate fee structure. 

 

GRADE 

 

SCHOOL FEES 

ANNUAL 
EXTRA’S 

TOTAL SCHOOL 
FEES 

ANNUAL (13TH JANUARY 
2026) 

MONTHLY (1ST DAY EACH 
MONTH) 

Grade 1 - 3 R 117 675.00 R 3 050.00 R 120 725.00 1 x R 114 840.00 11 x R 10 975.00 

Grade 1 - 2 
Assisted learning 

R 127 080.00 R 3 050.00 R 130 130.00 1 x R 123 775.00 11 x R 11 830.00 

Grade 4 - 7 R 126 795.00 R 3 500.00  R 130 295.00 1 x R 123 955.00 11 x R 11 845.00 

Grade 8 - 9 R 142 230.00 R 6 600.00 R 148 830.00 1 x R 141 718.00 11 x R 13 530.00 

Grade 10 - 11 R 144 725.00 R 6 800.00 R 151 525.00 1 x R 144 290.00 11 x R 13 775.00 

Grade 12 R 144 725.00 R 15 270.00 R 159 995.00 1 x R 152 760.00 11 x R 14 545.00 

 

GRADE 

BOOKS & 
RESOURCES 

FRESH FRIDAY 
SHIRT 

MY ROBOTICS IEB EXAM FEE TOTAL 

Grade 1 - 3 R 2 810.00 R 240.00   R 3 050.00 

Grade 4 - 7 R 2 504.00 R 240.00 R 756.00  R 3 500.00 

Grade 8 - 9 R 6 360.00 R 240.00   R 6 600.00 

Grade 10 - 11 R 6 560.00 R 240.00    R 6 800.00 

Grade 12 R 5 270.00 R 240.00  R 9 760.00 R 15 270.00 


